Belgisch Kampioenschap Masters
Ninove, zaterdag 17 en zondag 18 juni 2017

RESULTATEN MANNEN

100 meter (zat 17.06)
M35 Wind : 2.6

1 6300 Vandenberg Wouter ROBA 11.90 M35 79
2 6563 Lestienne Dries RIEM  12.59 M35 78
3 6804 Constant Stefaan VOLH 12.63 M35 77
6020 Bogaert Sam ACW DNF M35 80
M40 Wind : 2.0
1 4683 Noel Serge RCB 11.90 M40 72
2 5709 De Smedt Serge ATAC 12.00 M40 73
3 3692 Romedenne Pierre ARCH 12.16 M40 76
4 4731 Vanspauwen Kristof TACT 12.19 M40 73
5 3706 Ackaert Noel HUY  12.21 M40 73
6 6432 Vansteeger Gino MACW 12.30 M40 76
7 4178 Berckmans Gilles RIWA 12.52 M40 76
8 4295 Thirion Emmanuel HUY  12.63 M40 76
M45 wind : 1.3
1 6100 Vervynck Luc DEIN 11.79 M45 71
2 5713 Geenens Dieter ASVO 12.19 M45 68
3 5066 Rijdant Pascal ACG 12.46  M45 69
4 6364 Clancy Peter ACHL 12.84 M45 69
5 5255 Cherlet Marc KAAG 13.09 M45 68
6 5957 Woestenborghs Bert RAM  13.82 M45 67
M50
Reeks:1 wind : 1.5
1 3822 Mve Obiang Armand OCAN 12.09 M50 66
2 6831 Besson Marc BRAB 12.16 M50 64
3 5101 Pottiez Marc RAM  12.43 M50 66
4 6677 Heylen Ronald BRAB 12.83 M50 62
5 4181 Andre Christian RIWA 12.86 M50 65
6 6822 Lescrauwaet Johan AVR 14.51 M50 66
Reeks:2 wind : 2.6
1 5958 Wonnink Johan RAM  12.15 M50 65
2 4560 Poulain Philippe CSDY 12.24 M50 66
3 3933 Renkin Jean Paul HERV  12.41 M50 64
4 4672 Cabay Jean Louis SER 12.57 M50 65
5 6184 Dierckx Patrick LIER 13.05 M50 65
6 3946 Louis Philippe RESC 13.62 M50 65
Finale wind : 4.5
1 3822 Mve Obiang Armand OCAN 11.96 M50 66
2 6831 Besson Marc BRAB 12.11 M50 64
3 4560 Poulain Philippe CSDY 12.17 M50 66
4 3933 Renkin Jean Paul HERV 12.35 M50 64
5 4672 Cabay Jean Louis SER 12.46 M50 65
6 5101 Pottiez Marc RAM  12.49 M50 66
7 6677 Heylen Ronald BRAB 12.87 M50 62

5958 Wonnink Johan RAM DNS M50 65



M55 Wind :

1 6911
2 3841
3 6552
4 7396
5 5727

1.1
Jacobs Dirk
Fontaine Pascal

Van Kerckhoven Daniel

Roufosse Serge

Dreckmeier Friedhelm

M60 - M65 Wind : -0.7

1 3905 Chenois Paul Emile

2 3832 Jeanmotte Daniel

3 4285 Apostol Marian®

4 5835 Verhaegen Hugo

5 6478 Thomaes Guido

6 7418 Kumps José

7 3836 Laffineur Roger

8 6574 Florin Paul
M70 Wind : 2.6

1 5049 Neirynck Lucien

2 6516 Janssens André

3 6338 De Backer Ferdinand
M75+ Wind : 1.5

1 5650 Lenoir Henri

2 5651 Van Impe Jean-Pierre

3 4673 Cabay Louis

4 6888 Nevens Frans

5 6963 Willems Willy

4901  Wouters Louis

200 meter (zat 17.06)
M35 Wind: 1.0

1 6599 Quartier Pieter

2 6300 Vandenberg Wouter

3 3956 Nyssen Sebastien

4 6804 Constant Stefaan
M40 Wind : 2.1

1 3706 Ackaert Noel

2 5027 De Bock Stefan

3 3692 Romedenne Pierre

4 6432 Vansteeger Gino

5 4683 Noel Serge

6 4295 Thirion Emmanuel

4731  Vanspauwen Kristof

M45 Wind : 1.1

1 6100 Vervynck Luc

2 5713 Geenens Dieter

3 6075 Herregodts Yves

4 5558 Depuydt Koen

5 6364 Clancy Peter

6 5255 Cherlet Marc

7 5957 Woestenborghs Bert
M50 Wind : 2.6

1 5717 Huwel Wim

2 5456 Thibau Erwin

3 5619 Degieter Johnny

4 4672 Cabay Jean Louis

5 6677 Heylen Ronald

6 3946 Louis Philippe

LOOI
USTA
VAC
BBS
DCLA

CRAC
OSGA
RCB
LIER
IWAT
CsDy
ROCA
VOLH

AVR
RCG
LIER

OEH
OEH
SER
SPVI
SPBO
VMOL

DEIN

ROBA
USBW
VOLH

HUY
RCG
ARCH
MACW
RCB
HUY
TACT

DEIN
ASVO
VITA
ACP
ACHL
KAAG
RAM

ASVO
AVLO
VITA
SER
BRAB
RESC

12.35
12.95
13.00
13.18
13.60

12.74
13.30
13.78
13.84
14.15
14.31
14.36
20.43

14.61
15.59
20.79

16.03
16.24
19.39
20.96
24.34
DNF

23.49
24.36
24.86
25.87

24.36
24.59
25.29
25.47
26.16
26.25
GP

23.78
25.01
25.46
25.70
26.13
27.07
29.11

24.29
25.04
25.43
25.73
27.02
28.75

M55
M55
M55

M55

M60
M60
M60
M65
Mé65

M60
Mé65

M70
M70
M70

M85
M80
M75
M75
M90
M80

M35
M35
M35
M35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
Mm45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

58
61
61
58
59

56
56
52
51
50
49
52
47

46
46
44

32
37
37
40
26
36

81
79
78
77

73
77
76
76
72
76
73

71
68
70
67
69
68
67

63
65
66
65
62
65



M55 Wind : 1.8

1 6911
2 6552
3 6772

Jacobs Dirk
Van Kerckhoven Daniel
De Geest Andreas

M60 Wind : 1.8

1 3905
2 4285
3 3836
4 5993
5 4785
M65 Wind :
1 5835
2 7418
3 5531
6574
M70+ Wind :
1 6257
2 6600
3 6338
M80+ Wind :
1 5650
2 5651
3 7122
4 6888
400 meter
M35
1 6599
2 6433
3 4905
4 5171
M40
Reeks:1
1 6680
2 4992
3 6039
4 3787
Reeks:2
1 5027
2 6741
3 5109
4 5841
5 3827
M45
1 6100
2 5162
3 3726
4 4078
M50
1 5717
2 6197
3 5619
4 3822
5 6967
6 6313

Chenois Paul Emile
Apostol Marian®
Laffineur Roger
Jansseune Dominique
Bossue Patrick

1.4

Verhaegen Hugo
Kumps José

Lannoo Luc

Florin Paul

-0.6

Van De Velde Jean
Telier Gaston

De Backer Ferdinand
1.1

Lenoir Henri

Van Impe Jean-Pierre
Cornelis Lodewijk
Nevens Frans

(zon 18.06)

Quartier Pieter
Thys Rob
Braeckevelt Brecht
Jans Rembert

Willems Christophe
Bossu Tjorven
Gillis-d’hamers Philip
Groux David

De Bock Stefan
Vanhoutte Gunther
Tanghe Jeroen

Van Hoof Kor
Dussart Vincent

Vervynck Luc
Dawyndt Frank
Bogaert Francis
Van Beneden Xavier

Huwel Wim

Byrne Timothy
Degieter Johnny
Mve Obiang Armand
Martens Geert
Roesbeke Rudy

LOOI
VAC
LOOI

CRAC
RCB
ROCA
MACW
FLAC

LIER

CSDYy
ACME
VOLH

DAC
DEIN
LIER

OEH
OEH
VITA
SPVI

DEIN
ABES
AVMO
RCG

AVMO
RCG

LOND
CRAC

RCG
AVMO
AVMO
VS
UAC

DEIN
MACW
UAC
RFCL

ASVO
ATLE
VITA
OCAN
RIEM
FLAC

25.38
26.38
28.50

27.14
28.64
30.00
31.21

39.20

28.58

30.08

30.65
DNF

33.60
39.77
47.41

37.53
37.94
47.47
47.54

52.49
54.91
56.33
60.03

56.08
57.65
61.05
61.93

53.51
53.59
54.76
55.48
60.04

54.12
55.11

56.60
57.42

54.81
56.60
58.05
59.23
62.40
66.39

M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M65

M65
Mé65

M70
M70
M70

M85
M80
M80
M75

M35
M35
M35
M35

M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

58
61
59

56
52
52
56
54

51
49
51
47

46
44
44

32
37
36
40

81
78
79
78

74
75
74
75

77
74
75
73
74

71
70
68
70

63
67
66
66
66
64

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3



Bodart Vincent

Van Kerckhoven Daniel
Van Herrewege Noél
Mandelier Eric
Paermentier Guy

Chenois Paul Emile
Verhaegen Hugo
Groeninckx Marc
Lannoo Luc

Herinckx Jos
Apostol Marian®
Pelgrims Edouard
Devoldere Gilbert
Van de Reijd Jozef
Bossue Patrick

Van De Velde Jean
Van Assche Pierre
De Backer Ferdinand

Cornelis Lodewijk
Fit Stefan

800 meter (zat 17.06)

M55
1 3636
2 6552
3 4754
4 4124
5 6610
M60 - M65
Reeks:1
1 3905
2 5835
3 5460
4 5531
Reeks:2
1 5392
2 4285
3 5174
4 5644
5 4888
6 4785
M70
1 6257
2 5710
3 6338
M80+
1 7122
2 4473
M35
Reeks:1
1 5620
2 5919
3 5171
4 3897
5 5429
6 7138
Reeks:2
1 3796
2 5226
3 3734
4 7361
5 3808
6 6191
7 3956
8 4905
M40
1 6640
2 6741
3 3900
4 5631
5 3668
6 6680
7 4847
8 5202
4145

Vanderiviere Steven
Rondas Tom

Jans Rembert
Robert Cedric
Desmet Rupert
Schillewaert Dirk

Byl Jean Charles
Vanderbiesen Tom
Ficher Pierre
Vandamme Bram
Wanlin Sebastien
De Ridder Koen
Nyssen Sebastien
Braeckevelt Brecht

Verschoren Bart
Vanhoutte Gunther
Sarnelli Raphael
Clerinx Raf

Broze Laurent
Willems Christophe
Corvers Wim
Allemeersch Klaas
Oger Marc

SMAC
VAC
RIEM
CRAC
VAC

CRAC
LIER

DCLA
ACME

GRIM
RCB
ACA
AVMO
VMOL
FLAC

DAC
SPBO
LIER

VITA
RFCL

AVR
ABES
RCG
0SGA
ACP
LOOI

WS
AVT
HERV
RESC
BBS
FLAC
USBW
AVMO

DAC
AVMO
OSGA
ATLA
RIWA
AVMO
AVT
FLAC
UAC

57.57
59.23
60.58
63.12
69.54

59.89
64.68
66.28
71.08

62.48
67.73
69.67
71.05
75.59
82.55

75.77
78.76
1'54.49

1'49.88
2'29.78

2'09.04
2'14.34
2'15.42
2'17.90
2'24.01
2'25.77

1'57.73
2'00.80
2'01.07
2'01.40
2'02.00
2'02.40
2'02.65
2'05.39

2'05.92
2'06.55
2'06.96
2'07.50
2'08.26
2'09.69
2'09.88
2'11.92
GP

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M60
M65
M60
M65

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M70
M70
M70

M80
M85

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

62
61

58
60
58

56
51
57
51

53
52
55
56
55
54

46
44
44

36
29

78
79
78
79
79
82

78
79
81
80
81
79
78
79

77
74
76
77
72
74
77
77
73

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1 M60
BK1 M65
BK3 M60
BK2 M65

BK2 M60

BK1 M70
BK2 M70
BK3 M70

BK1 M80
BK1 M85



M45

Reeks:1
5989
3901
5450
3724
6459
4312

ks:2
5695
3730
5495
5923
4078
5885
3826

R

NOUANWNA % U A WN=

M50
Reeks:1

1 6070

2 3959
3 4526
4 4007
5 3672
Reeks:2
1 5892
2 6252
3 6197
4 4858
5 4365
6 6299
7 6898
8 3988
M55 - M60
1 5718
2 4772
3 5418
4 5392
5 4124
6 4942
7 6650
8 6612
9 5886
10 3989
11 6577
12 4888
M65+
4174
4513
6441
6600
6700
7122

OUTRAWNa

Alleman Dominique
Medici Philippe
Vandevelde Dany
Mathurin Bertrand
Delplace Alain
Martin Alain

Grymonpon Joost
Collin Didier

Fillée Ronny
Matthijs Guy

Van Beneden Xavier
Vranken Wim
Gobert Benoit

Verstraete Didier
Leroy Marc
Ledecq Fabrice
Schmit Michel
Brohet Alain

Neefs Marc

Chiau Peter

Byrne Timothy

Van Asbroeck Luc
Caron Serge*

Van Kerkhoven Dirk
Engelbert Kurt

Van Eeckhout Philippe

De Baets Frits
Heyde Lucien

Van Cauteren Toon
Herinckx Jos
Mandelier Eric
Steenput Joris
Becue Johan
Debrouwere Luc
Francois Marc
Fievez Pierre
Logist Yves

Van de Reijd Jozef

Despontin Luc
Ebertzheim Alain
Van Hessche Marcel
Telier Gaston
Brassine Charles
Cornelis Lodewijk

MACW
0SGA
STAX
UAC
DAC
RCB

ROBA
UAC
AVT
VS
RFCL
BVAC
UAC

MACW
USBW
RIWA
OCAN
ARCH

DCLA
ACP
ATLE
KAAG
CSF
ROBA
KKS
RIWA

RCG
ACME
RCG
GRIM
CRAC
DCLA
MACW
MACW
RAM
RIWA
ACP
VMOL

RCB
ACLO
ZA
DEIN
SPVI
VITA

2'15.97
2'16.49
2'18.69
2'18.87
221.35
222.33

2'10.37
2'10.84
212.25
2'13.09
2'13.91
2'15.65
2'16.87

2'09.78
2'25.12
2'25.77
2'44.20
2'54.52

2'08.82
2'09.59
2'09.72
211.70
2'13.45
2'13.99
2'18.80
224.07

2'18.66
2'18.75
2'20.24
220.85
221.59
2'25.44
2'30.05
2'37.18
2'40.65
2'40.92
2'41.61
2'48.36

2'40.99
2'44.25
3'07.59
3'17.18
3'35.01
4'24.51

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M60
M55
M60
M55
M55
M55
M55
M60
M60
M60
M60

Mé65
Mé65
M65
M70
M75
M80

72
68
71
71
71
67

69
67
71
68
70
68
67

67
65
66
62
63

65
65
67
65
66
63
65
62

61
56
61
53
60
62
60
59
54
56
54
55

48
51
50
44
41
36



1500 meter (zon 18.06)

M35

\lo\m-th_\ioo\lo\m-thdi\lo\mAwN_\
o

5864
5226
5273
5940
3880
3710
5429

6640
5275
5631
5988
7140
5295
3738
7402

5695
5495
5648
5989
5885
5564
6063
6014
M55
6070
5892
5267
6299
5718
5418
5317
6506
5045
4277
3673
6650
4170
5458

4772
6297
6025
5199
4513
5521
6275
5436
5886
5649
4873
6226
6600
5644

Rondas Xavier
Vanderbiesen Tom
Lazou Mathieu
Verhaege Sven
Casaert Bertrand
Lesire Miguel
Desmet Rupert

Verschoren Bart
Schroven Geert
Clerinx Raf

Van Damme Peter
Neirinck Gert
Vertriest Jurgen
Dupont Lesther
Briffeuil Oliver

Grymonpon Joost
Fillée Ronny
Colphijn Geert
Alleman Dominique
Vranken Wim
Raskin Lode
Pieters Lieven
Hellinx David

Verstraete Didier
Neefs Marc

Borms Mark

Van Kerkhoven Dirk
De Baets Frits

Van Cauteren Toon
De Raet Jan
Beeckman Geert
Walraedt Gilbert
Wozny Eric

Bultot Christian
Becue Johan

Theys Lucien
Evangelisti Carlo

Heyde Lucien
Grandjean Hubert
Pittevils Luc
Beque Jozef
Ebertzheim Alain

Van Velthoven Leopold

Claessens Jozef
Arnoets Paul
Francois Marc
Merckx Jacky
Janssens Herman
Van Noten Omer
Telier Gaston
Devoldere Gilbert

RIEM
AVT

KAAG
VOLH
CRAC
OCAN
ACP

DAC
LOOI
ATLA
LEBB
AVT
DEIN
DS
MOHA

ROBA
AVT
OEH
MACW
BVAC
ADD
MACW
AVKA

MACW
DCLA
WIBO
ROBA
RCG
RCG
ROBA
ACP
AVR
CRAC
ARCH
MACW
FLEU
BVAC

ACME
ROBA
LOOI
LEBB
ACLO
BVAC
VOLH
ROBA
RAM
OEH
GRIM
ROBA
DEIN
AVMO

4'22.68
422.76
427.67
430.35
439.75
4'40.95
501.08

4'30.44
4'32.06
435.38
436.56
437.22
438.23
438.98
439.30

4'37.21
4'37.59
438.35
4'40.49
4'41.24
4'57.49
4'59.44
DNF

4'19.01
420.35
435.66
436.82
4'37.15
4'38.31
442.11
4'48.85
4'50.57
451.28
501.74
5'08.46
515.94
5'18.00

4'48.67
509.76
5'18.41
523.48
530.32
534.41
535.55
536.10
5'45.85
6'12.96
6'15.92
6'36.85
6'41.41
DNF

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M55
M55
M50
M50
M55
M50
M55
M55
M50
M55

M60
M60
Mé65
M60
Mé65
Mé65
Mé65
Mé65
M60
M70
M75
M65
M70
M60

81
79
79
80
77
79
79

77
77
77
74
74
75
74
73

69
71
72
72
68
69
68
68

67
65
65
63
61
61

65
66
59
65
58
60
62
60

56
57
52
54
51

51

49
51

54
47
40
47
44
56

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1 M50
BK2 M50
BK3 M50

BK1 M55
BK2 M55

BK3 M55

BK1 M60
BK2 M60
BK1 M65
BK3 M60
BK2 M65
BK3 M65

BK1 M70
BK1 M75

BK2 M70



5000 meter (zon 18.06)

M35
1 5377 Heemskerk Steven ATLA 15'24.61M35 78 BK1 M35
2 5773 Vandermeersch Henk AVR 15'56.53 M35 78 BK2 M35
3 4806 Van Damme Steve RCG 16'15.65 M35 79 BK3 M35
4 3921 Demaerschalk Jerome OCAN 16'25.22 M35 80
5 5787 Wouters Roel ACBR 16'28.06 M35 78
6 4697 Emere Benjamin OSGA 16'45.64 M35 82
7 3834 Cailleau Benjamin OSGA 16'54.28 M35 80
8 5533 Deschodt Bert AZW  17'02.94 M35 81
9 4898 Hendrickx Wannes VMOL 17'09.07 M35 78
10 4689 Putzeys Mathieu SMAC 17'16.03 M35 78
11 6045 D'Hondt Gunter ASSA  17'27.00 M35 79
12 6952 Van Keymeulen Kurt VITA  1929.71 M35 81

M40 - M45
1 6640 Verschoren Bart DAC 16'09.21 M40 77 BK1 M40
2 4703 Kluskens John LAT 16'20.58 M45 70 BK1 M45
3 4819 Wils Johan ACHL 1624.37 M40 74 BK2 M40
4 5241 De Rycke Kristof ACW  1629.41 M40 76 BK3 M40
5 5939 Van Hoebroeck Ali VOLH 16'34.94 M45 71 BK2 M45
6 6382 Stuyven Gert AVLO 16'35.57 M40 73
7 4877 Poortmans Joachim DUFF 16'41.49 M40 76
8 5989 Alleman Dominique MACW 17'12.05 M45 72 BK3 M45
9 5303 De Corte Bruno VITA 17'15.09 M40 74
10 4886 Binnemans Koen VMOL 17'38.79 M40 76
11 4611 Potiaux Alain OSGA 1825.96 M45 70
12 6273 Penne Mario VITA 1852.43 M40 72
13 5507 Verlinden Jurgen ZA 19'07.28 M40 75
14 5564 Raskin Lode ADD 1923.84 M45 69

4702  Segers Davy DCLA DNF M40 77

M50 - M55
1 6086 Vandebosch Patrick ADD 16'13.21 M50 66 BK1 M50
2 4858 Van Asbroeck Luc KAAG 17'04.79 M50 65 BK2 M50
3 6070 Verstraete Didier MACW 17'18.18 M50 67 BK3 M50
4 6277 Redmond* Dermot* DAC 17'28.13 M50 62
5 4715 Van Aelst Dirk AVZK 17'51.96 M50 64
6 5113 Lannoo Dirk AVMO 1811.38 M50 63
7 7047 Swalens Dirk AVT 18'12.52 M50 63
8 5188 Huberland Thierry DCLA 1839.92 M55 61 BK1 M55
9 7046 De Mars Kristiaan SPVI 18'41.34 M55 61 BK2 M55
10 4975 Bultinck Marc DEIN  1852.73 M55 58 BK3 M55
11 5722 D'hoedt Jan OEH 19'30.17 M55 59
12 5208 Cambier Piet RCG  21'31.05 M55 62

M60+
1 5261 Nauwelaers Cris WIBO 18'50.38 M60 57 BK1 M60
2 6025 Pittevils Luc LOOI 19'10.87 M65 52 BK1 M65
3 6308 Verbeek Paul BERT 19'18.09 M60 54 BK2 M60
4 4174 Despontin Luc RCB 20'45.46 M65 48 BK2 M65
5 6226 Van Noten Omer ROBA 2059.46 M65 47 BK3 M65
6 5083 Govaerts Kris ACA 21'36.72 M65 52
7 5710 Van Assche Pierre SPBO 21'44.55M70 44 BK1 M70
8 6422 Beeuwsaert Dirk KKS 22'36.03 M70 44 BK2 M70
9 4071 Pirotte Armand HUY  23'12.00 M60 54 BK3 M60
10 4873 Janssens Herman GRIM  23'59.45M75 40 BK1 M75
11 6528 De Pauw Rudy ACHL 2424.60 M70 46 BK3 M70



110m horden (zon 18.06)
M35 1,00m Wind:-0.9

1 4788 Carly Jan FLAC 17.79 M35 78 BK1
2 5318 Permentier Johan SPBO 17.95 M35 79 BK2
3 7138 Schillewaert Dirk LOOI 18.72 M35 82 BK3
4 6563 Lestienne Dries RIEM  19.87 M35 78

M40 1,00m Wind : 1.0
1 5709 De Smedt Serge ATAC 17.13 M40 73 BK1
2 6166 Koekelkoren Bart RCT 20.98 M40 73 BK2
3 4140 Joiris Jeremy DAMP 21.82 M40 75 BK3
4 4817  Jacobs Stijn ACHL 23.70 M40 77

M45 1,00m Wind : -0.4
BW 9999 Cicchelli Lorenzo LUX 18.50 69
2 5713 Geenens Dieter ASVO 19.08 M45 68 BK1
3 6075 Herregodts Yves VITA 23.28 M45 70 BK2
4 5322 Spiessens Koen SPBO  25.61 M45 71 BK3

100m horden (zon 18.06)
M50 0,914m Wind : -0.2

1 7075 Ledegen Dirk EA 15.77 M50 66 BK1 M50
2 5567 Beckers Serge RAM  15.81 M50 62 BK2 M50
3 6743 Haverhals Jan ABES 16.43 M50 63 BK3 M50
4 4891 Vanuytven Maurice VMOL 19.17 M50 65
5 5177 Depuydt Patrick ZA 19.78 M50 64

M55 0,914m Wind : -0.4
1 4583 De Longueville Bernard CABW 16.64 M55 62 BK1 M55
2 4763  Jacobs Jos EA 18.18 M55 61 BK2 M55
3 6956 Vlamings Jan ESAK 18.75 M55 58 BK3 M55
4 5389 Bollens Jacques ACKO 19.20 M55 57

M60 - M65 0,84m Wind : 0.1
1 6476 Van Impe Frank BVAC 21.78 Mé65 50 BK1 Mé65
2 5174 Pelgrims Edouard ACA  22.01 M60 55 BK1 M60

80m horden (zon 18.06)
M70 0,762m Wind : 0.9

1 4132 Ody Yvan DACM 16.10 M70 43 BK1 M70
400m Horden (zat 17.06)
M35 0,914m
1 4788 Carly Jan FLAC 58.84 M35 78
2 5318 Permentier Johan SPBO 64.80 M35 79
3 6563 Lestienne Dries RIEM 66.62 M35 78
4 7138 Schillewaert Dirk LOOI 68.04 M35 82
5 6908 Goossens Andy ACHL 74.86 M35 81
M40 0,914m
1 4511 Jara Antonio* RCB 58.52 M40 76
2 5709 De Smedt Serge ATAC 65.27 M40 73
3 4817 Jacobs Stijn ACHL 71.85 M40 77
4 4140 Joiris Jeremy DAMP 72.39 M40 75
5 5010 Leyseele Kurt BEHO 77.80 M40 75
M45 0,914m
1 6575 Desmet Marc AZW  67.07 M45 67
2 6075 Herregodts Yves VITA 71.25 M45 70
3 5322 Spiessens Koen SPBO 79.42 M45 71



M50 0,84m
1 5177 Depuydt Patrick
2 4891 Vanuytven Maurice
3 6549 Van Damme Guy
4 6313 Roesbeke Rudy
5 6023 Van de Vreken Luc
6 4868 Cortvrindt Johan
M55 0,84m
1 6673 Steijvers Peter
2 4763 Jacobs Jos
3 5389 Bollens Jacques
5526  Braems Patrick

300m Horden (zat 17.06)
M60-M65 0,762m
1 5174 Pelgrims Edouard
2 5644 Devoldere Gilbert
3 6476 Van Impe Frank
M70+ 0,686m
1 4936 Hulsmans Pierre

2000m steeple (zat 17.06)
M60+ 0,762m
1 5174 Pelgrims Edouard
2 5644 Devoldere Gilbert
3 6275 Claessens Jozef

3000m steeple (zat 17.06)

M35 - M55 0,914m
5377 Heemskerk Steven
6382 Stuyven Gert
4767 De Bois Wim

5989 Alleman Dominique

6070 Verstraete Didier
4817  Jacobs Stijn
4898 Hendrickx Wannes
5322  Spiessens Koen
10 5010 Leyseele Kurt
11 5188 Huberland Thierry
12 6023 Van de Vreken Luc
13 4279 Schoonen Laurent
14 4921 Cools Edwin
4437  Pasque Fabrice
6908 Goossens Andy

1
2
3
4
5 5438 Smets Filip
6
7
8
9

ZA
VMOL
HAMM
FLAC
AVKA
RAM

ACME
EA
ACKO
AZW

ACA
AVMO
BVAC

LOOI

ACA
AVMO
VOLH

ATLA
AVLO
RCG
MACW
ROBA
MACW
ACHL
VMOL
SPBO
BEHO
DCLA
AVKA
RESC
LOOI
CABW
ACHL

65.25 M50
69.64 M50
70.32 M50
72.05 M50
76.39 M50
76.55 M50

67.60 M55
69.37 M55
75.81 M55

DNF M55

56.43 Mé60
57.46  M60
59.53 Mé65

74.90 M70

8'16.81 M60
8'43.64 M60
8'46.78 M65

9'48.49 M35
10'19.11 M40
1029.93 M35
10'57.30M45
11'01.47 M45
11'07.33 M50
1120.30 M40
11'30.91 M35
11'40.24 M45
12'13.28 M40
12'33.86 M55
12'58.48 M50
14'38.67 M50
15'06.33 M55

DNF M40

DNF M35

64
65
64
64
64
65

61
61
57
59

55
56
50

45

55
56
49

78
73
77
72
71

67
77
78
71

75
61
64
65
58
76
81

BK1 M35
BK1 M40
BK2 M35
BK1 M45
BK2 M45
BK1 M50
BK2 M40
BK3 M35
BK3 M45
BK3 M40
BK1 M55
BK2 M50
BK3 M50
BK2 M55



Hoogspringen (zat 17.06)
M35 - M40 - M45

1 5624
2 6599
3 5907
4 4140
BW 9999
5 4767
7 5318
8 3767
M50 - M55
5727
4763
4560
4891
6294
5389
4868
6313

=
o
+

6084
5886
6476
4927
4132
5963
6943
5420
6692
4936
11 3790
12 6227
13 6386

O OVONOUAWNAAQQOOOOTOU NWNMA

Vander Avert Dirk
Quartier Pieter
Riské Guy

Joiris Jeremy
Cicchelli Lorenzo
De Bois Wim
Permentier Johan
Duroisin Michael

Dreckmeier Friedhelm
Jacobs Jos

Poulain Philippe
Vanuytven Maurice
Bervoets Ronny

Bollens Jacques
Cortvrindt Johan
Roesbeke Rudy

Jacobs Humberto
Francois Marc

Van Impe Frank
Byloos Frans

Ody Yvan
Vandebosch Lambert
De Ridder Freddy
Duré Willem

De Rocker Eric
Hulsmans Pierre
Gonet Michel

De Coster Wilfried
Moens Carolus

Polsstokspringen (zon 18.06)
M35 - M40 - M45

1 5783
2 5709
3 3798
M50+
1 3933
2 6294
3 4868
4 4930
5 3790
5651
Verspringen
M35
1 6481
2 5625
3 4495
4 6433
5 6707
6 6804
7 4565

Uyttenhove Davy
De Smedt Serge
Di Tursi Emmanuel

Renkin Jean Paul
Bervoets Ronny
Cortvrindt Johan
Symons Emiel

Gonet Michel

Van Impe Jean-Pierre

(zon 18.06)

Muyldermans Bert
Bogaert Tommy
Rassart Benoit
Thys Rob

Van Havere Kevin
Constant Stefaan

Debattice Jean Philippe

SPVI
STAX
ACLO
ABES
SPVI
VOLH
SER

KAPE 1
DEIN 1
AZW 1
DAMP 1
Lux 1
RCG 1
SPBO 1
RIWA 1
DCLA 1
EA 1
Csby 1
VMOL 1
Lool 1
ACKO 1
RAM 1
FLAC 1
ADD 1
RAM 1
BVAC 1
LOOI 1
DACM 1
GENK 1
LEBB 1
SGOL 1
OB 1
Lool 1
GOSP 1
ROBA 0.
OB 0.
VS 3.
ATAC 3.
WS 3.
HERV 3.
Lool 2.
RAM 2.
Lool 2.
GOSP 1.
OEH
6.06m
5.81m
5.54m
5.45m
4.99m
4.55m
4.52m

.74m
.70m
.65m
.65m
.60m
.60m
.55m
.45m

.55m
.50m
.50m
.45m
.40m
.35m
.35m
.30m

.45m
.45m
.35m
.30m
.30m
.25m
.20m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.00m

95m
90m

70m
40m
20m

65m
60m
40m
00m
70m
GP

M40
M35
M45
M40

M35
M35
M45

M55
M55
M50
M50
M50
M55
M50
M50

M60
M60
Mé65
M75
M70
M80
M60
M65
M60
M70
M70
M70
M90

M35
M40
M40

M50
M50
M50
M75
M70
M80

-0.5 M35
+0.0M35
-0.3 M35
-0.4 M35
+1.5M35
-0.2 M35
-0.1 M35

72
81
70
75
69
77
79
70

59
61
66
65
65
57
65
64

57
54
50
39
43
34
55
51

53
45
46
43
25

80
73
74

64
65
65
41
46
37

78
81
81
78
81
77
79

BK1 M40
BK1 M35
BK1 M45
BK2 M40

BK2 M35
BK3 M35
BK2 M45

BK 1 M55
BK2 M55
BK1 M50
BK2 M50
BK3 M50
BK3 M55

BK1 M60
BK2 M60
BK1 M65
BK1 M75
BK1 M70
BK1 M80
BK3 M60
BK2 M60

BK2 M70
BK3 M70

BK1 M90

BK1 M35
BK1 M40
BK2 M40

BK1 M50
BK2 M50
BK3 M50
BK1 M75
BK1 M70

BK1 M35
BK2 M35
BK3 M35



M40 -

O OONOU NWN=

10

M50 -

VO NOURAWNM

Mé60 -

VO NOULRAWN-=

10
M70+

0O NOUT A WN=

M45
3706
5558
5841
4856
4178
4349
5255
6039
7360
6075
M55
4560
4181
6294
6772
7396
5389
5239
4868
3933
4583
Mé5
6084
6577
5857
6478
4888
6275
6692
5819
5420
6574

5650
6626
4936
5651
6338
6386
6227
6888

Ackaert Noel
Depuydt Koen

Van Hoof Kor

Coene Ronny
Berckmans Gilles
Chantry Francois
Cherlet Marc
Gillis-d’hamers Philip
Roufosse Bernard
Herregodts Yves

Poulain Philippe
Andre Christian
Bervoets Ronny

De Geest Andreas
Roufosse Serge

Bollens Jacques
Hilgert Erik

Cortvrindt Johan
Renkin Jean Paul

De Longueville Bernard

Jacobs Humberto
Logist Yves
Vanherck Jean
Thomaes Guido
Van de Reijd Jozef
Claessens Jozef
De Rocker Eric
Wylleman Marc
Duré Willem

Florin Paul

Lenoir Henri

De Rocker Leopold
Hulsmans Pierre

Van Impe Jean-Pierre
De Backer Ferdinand
Moens Carolus

De Coster Wilfried
Nevens Frans

Hinkstapspringen (zon 18.06)
M35 - M40 - M45

6481
4140
3706
6599
4349
6220
5318
4856
6707
4234
6166
6563
7360

Muyldermans Bert
Joiris Jeremy
Ackaert Noel
Quartier Pieter
Chantry Francois
De Vreeze Tom
Permentier Johan
Coene Ronny

Van Havere Kevin
Herman Eric
Koekelkoren Bart
Lestienne Dries
Roufosse Bernard

HUY
ACP
VS
KAAG
RIWA
CABW
KAAG
LOND
USBW
VITA

CSDhY
RIWA
LOOI
LOOI
BBS
ACKO
ACW
RAM
HERV
CABW

ADD
ACP
LYRA
IWAT
VMOL
VOLH
0B
STAX
SGOL
VOLH

OEH
OB
LOOI
OEH
LIER
OB
ROBA
SPVI

SPVI
DAMP
HUY
DEIN
CABW
DEIN
SPBO
KAAG
SPVI
DAMP
RCT
RIEM
UsBw

5.89m
5.54m
5.52m
5.24m
5.13m
5.02m
5.01m
4.89m
4.70m
4.69m

5.57m
5.27m
4.89m
4.86m
4.80m
4.11m
4.01m
3.70m
3.50m
GP

4.21m
3.93m
3.90m
3.73m
3.61m
3.48m
3.47m
3.41m
2.94m
2.82m

3.52m
3.44m
3.26m
3.08m
2.46m
1.91m
1.72m
1.33m

13.27m
11.76m
11.70m
11.45m
11.29m
11.12m
10.78m
10.77m
10.74m
10.66m
10.35m
10.35m
GP

+0.0 M40
+0.4 M45
+0.9 M40
+0.8 M45
+0.5 M40
+0.6 M45
-0.4 M45
+0.3 M40
+0.4 M45
+0.1 M45

-0.6 M50
+0.3 M50
+0.4 M50
-0.3 M55
-0.7 M55
-1.3 M55
+1.1 M50
+1.4 M50
-0.1 M50
+0.0 M55

-0.6 M60
+0.8 M60
+0.5 M60
-0.5 M65
-0.9 M60
+0.9 M65
+0.4 M60
+0.9 M65
+0.5 M65
+1.6 M65

+0.0 M85
-0.8 M70
-0.9 M70
+0.6 M80
-2.1 M70
-1.1 M90
+0.1 M70
+0.1 M75

+0.2 M35
+1.4 M40
-0.7 M40
-0.3 M35
-0.2 M45
-0.4 M45
-0.7 M35
-0.1 M45
+0.6 M35
-0.6 M45
-0.1 M40
-1.5 M35
+0.0M45

73
67
73
70
76
71

68
74
68
70

66
65
65
59
58
57
64
65
64
62

57
54
55
50
55
49
53
48
51

47

32
42
45
37
44
25
43
40

78
75
73
81
71
69
79
70
81
69
73
78
68

BK1 M40
BK1 M45
BK2 M40
BK2 M45
BK3 M40
BK3 M45

BK1 M50
BK2 M50
BK3 M50
BK1 M55
BK2 M55
BK3 M55

BK1 M60
BK2 M60
BK3 M60
BK1 M65

BK2 M65

BK3 M65

BK1 M85
BK1 M70
BK2 M70
BK1 M80
BK3 M70
BK1 M90

BK1 M75

BK1 M35
BK1 M40
BK2 M40
BK2 M35
BK1 M45
BK2 M45
BK3 M35
BK3 M45

BK3 M40



4560
5177
4891
6084
4132
6225
5819
5886
6313
6956
6626
6692
4936
3790
6574
7003

Poulain Philippe
Depuydt Patrick
Vanuytven Maurice
Jacobs Humberto
Ody Yvan
Bosmans Freddy
Wylleman Marc
Francois Marc
Roesbeke Rudy
Vlamings Jan

De Rocker Leopold
De Rocker Eric
Hulsmans Pierre
Gonet Michel
Florin Paul
Goeffers Freddy

Kogelstoten (zat 17.06)
M35 - M40 7,260kg

OV OONOUNWNA

—_
o

11

5842
6380
3772
6879
4402
4649
6108
5783
4600
4738
6206

Eeckhout Filip
Pauwels Bart
Guillaume Alain
Coomans Raf

De Geyter Olivier
Benioucef Karim
Ghoos Kris
Uyttenhove Davy
Vercleven Vincent
Pictoel Kris
Vereecken Stijn

M45 7,260kg

1
2
3
4

6568
5934
6592
6061

De Wyngaert Walter
Morret Michael
Baeke Patrick
Snoeks Pascal

M50-M55 6,000kg

6107
4090
5246
6901
3725
6279
6464
7301
6796
6582
4795
6225
6610

Sneyers Yves

Mac Donald Craig*
Boeynaems Rudy

Van Nieuwenhove Erwin
Lempereur Jean Michel
Lefevre Serge

Van Grembergen Johan
Tenret Henri

Willems Wim

Huyghe Peter

Coene Patrick

Bosmans Freddy
Paermentier Guy

CSDhY
ZA
VMOL
ADD
DACM
ROBA
STAX
RAM
FLAC
ESAK
0B
oB
LOOI
GOSP
VOLH
EA

10.86m
10.35m
9.39m
9.16m
9.01m
8.49m
8.20m
8.08m
8.02m
7.87m
7.60m
7.33m
7.14m
6.92m
GP
GP

-0.3 M50
+0.7 M50
+1.7 M50
+1.5 M60
+1.0 M70
+0.7 M55
+0.5 M65
-0.6 M60
+2.1 M50
+0.7 M55
+0.1 M70
+1.1 M60
+0.4 M70
+0.5 M70
+0.0 M65
+0.0 M65

VS 15.32m M35
ACW  14.96m M35
BBS 14.46m M40
DAC  12.49m M40
JSMC  12.41m M40
USBW 12.15m M35
LOOI  10.30m M40
VS 10.24m M35
JSMC  8.80m M40
TACT 7.53m M40
SACN  7.31m M35

ROBA 12.00m M45
LEBB  11.35m M45
ACME 9.87m M45
SACN 7.23m M45

LOOI 14.04m M50
CSF 12.40m M50
IWAT 12.39m M50
EA 12.19m M55
UAC  11.51m M50
RCT  10.40m M50
LEBB  10.07m M50
CRAC 9.92m M55
RCG  9.91m M50
ACKO 9.87m M50
SACN  9.29m M50
ROBA 9.10m M55
VAC  8.00m M55

66
64
65
57
43
59
48
54
64
58
42
53
45
46
47
52

79
78
76
72
73
77
73
80
73
72
81

70
69
70
VAl

66
64
62
62
64
66
66
57
64
62
63
59
58

BK1 M50
BK2 M50
BK3 M50
BK1 M60
BK1 M70
BK1 M55
BK1 M65
BK2 M60
7.96m -0.5
BK2 M55
BK2 M70
BK3 M60
BK3 M70

BK1 M35
BK2 M35
BK1 M40
BK2 M40
BK3 M40
BK3 M35

BK1 M50
BK2 M50
BK3 M50
BK1 M55

BK2 M55

BK3 M55



M60 - M65 5,000kg

15

6933
4596
5367
3819
6518
4675
7359
5420
5238
7107
6501

5819
6692
3716
6944

Van Gucht Antoine
Somme Pierre
Bobbaers Georges
Peromet Daniel

Van der Steen Wilfried

Gelise Jacques
Longeval Fernand
Duré Willem
Maes Dirk

Van den Bogaert Rony

Lutz Theodore
Wylleman Marc
De Rocker Eric
Charlier Michel
Van Daele Erik

M70-M75 4,000kg

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

M80+

1
2
3

3948 Pauly Pierre

6947 Vandenweghe Jules

5780 De Muynck Gabriel

4930 Symons Emiel

5485 Elsen Roger

4281 Clement Pierre

4764  Dupré Chris

4927  Byloos Frans
3,000kg

6679 Verdonck Petrus

5525 Braems André

4590 Gauditiaubois Rene

Discuswerpen (zat 17.06)
M35 - M40 2,000kg

6998
5842
6879
7378
4649
7367
7078
6108
4402
5783
4286
5625
4600
4738
7376
2,000kg
6660
6568
6592
4507
6061

Peetrain Filip
Eeckhout Filip
Coomans Raf
Baton Jerome
Benioucef Karim
Willame Vincent
Van Driessche Peter
Ghoos Kris

De Geyter Olivier
Uyttenhove Davy
Gelise Laurent
Bogaert Tommy
Vercleven Vincent
Pictoel Kris

Stalas Georges

Van Den Branden Jurgen

De Wyngaert Walter
Baeke Patrick

Vangermeersch Olivier

Snoeks Pascal

LEBB
CRAC
ATLA
HUY
RIEM
RFCL
USTA
SGOL
ACW
IWAT
ACW
STAX
OB
OCAN
VOLH

LACE
DCLA
BAV
LOOI
LOOI
DAMP
RCG
LOOI

BRAB
AZW
GOSP

OEH
VS
DAC
DS
USBW
CRAC
AVLO
LOOI
JSMC
VS
RFCL
STAX
JSMC
TACT
CABW

AVLO
ROBA
ACME
CRAC
SACN

11.98m
11.25m
10.24m
10.08m
9.88m
9.86m
9.67m
9.40m
9.12m
9.08m
8.90m
8.90m
8.75m
8.60m
8.50m

10.23m
10.15m
9.96m
9.95m
9.47m
8.49m
8.10m
7.49m

10.70m
6.41m
5.92m

48.87m
41.02m
35.88m
34.68m
34.16m
33.44m
33.29m
32.17m
30.73m
30.07m
29.76m
29.40m
28.35m
23.18m
21.90m

39.45m
32.82m
29.23m
25.77m
19.94m

M60
M60
M60
M60
Mé65
M60
Mé65
M65
M60
M60
Mé65
Mé65
M60
M60
M65

M70
M70
M70
M75
M70
M70
M70
M75

M80
M80
M90

M40
M35
M40
M35
M35
M40
M40
M40
M40
M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

56
53
56
53
51
56
48
51
55
54
48
48
53
56
51

45
43
45
41
44
44
47
39

32
34
27

74
79
72
78
77
77
75
73
73
80
80
81

73
72
75

70
70
70
69
VAl

BK1 M60
BK2 M60
BK3 M60

BK1 M65

BK2 M65
BK3 M65

BK1 M70
BK2 M70
BK3 M70
BK1 M75

BK2 M75

BK1 M80
BK2 M80
BK1 M90

BK1 M40
BK1 M35
BK2 M40
BK2 M35
BK3 M35
BK1 M40

BK1
BK2
BK3



M50 1,500kg

O O0ONOU DNWN-

M

A WN Ay

o No wu

M

O OONNOU NWN=

10

11

12
M70+

O OONOU NWN=

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

6107
4090
3725
6279
5246
6796
5227
4795
3672

5 1,500kg

6802
6901
7301
6772
6650
6610
6225

7311
3819
7003
4596
6933
6518
5367
6577
5238
5819
3716
3700

4930
6426
3948
5963
5780
6947
5485
6521
4764
3790
4281
6227
5500
4590
5525
6386

Sneyers Yves

Mac Donald Craig*
Lempereur Jean Michel
Lefevre Serge
Boeynaems Rudy
Willems Wim

Goossens Koen

Coene Patrick

Brohet Alain

Peetroons Ludwig

Van Nieuwenhove Erwin
Tenret Henri

De Geest Andreas
Becue Johan
Paermentier Guy
Bosmans Freddy

0 - M65 1,000kg

Evrard Andre
Peromet Daniel
Goeffers Freddy
Somme Pierre

Van Gucht Antoine
Van der Steen Wilfried
Bobbaers Georges
Logist Yves

Maes Dirk
Wylleman Marc
Charlier Michel
Bellens Jean Marie

Symons Emiel
Janssens Francois
Pauly Pierre
Vandebosch Lambert
De Muynck Gabriel
Vandenweghe Jules
Elsen Roger

Nys Jaak

Dupré Chris

Gonet Michel
Clement Pierre

De Coster Wilfried
Mast Roger
Gauditiaubois Rene
Braems André
Moens Carolus

LOOI
CSF
UAC
RCT
IWAT
RCG
OLSE
SACN
ARCH

OEH
EA
CRAC
LOOI
MACW
VAC
ROBA

ARCH
HUY
EA
CRAC
LEBB
RIEM
ATLA
ACP
ACW
STAX
OCAN
HUY

LOOI
ACBR
LACE
GENK
BAV
DCLA
LOOI
MAC
RCG
GOSP
DAMP
ROBA
SPBO
GOSP
AZW
OB

39.86m
38.33m
37.19m
33.13m
32.21m
29.97m
29.47m
27.85m
19.57m

43.72m
34.60m
34.38m
34.15m
31.47m
26.04m
25.55m

41.02m
40.30m
37.98m
36.75m
35.97m
34.93m
33.84m
31.94m
31.00m
28.27m
24.65m
21.33m

37.62m
34.10m
32.79m
30.50m
28.02m
27.41m
27.18m
26.87m
25.92m
25.09m
22.16m
18.90m
18.64m
16.89m
13.21m
9.56m

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

Mé65
M60
Mé65
M60
M60
M65
M60
M60
M60
Mé65
M60
M60

M75
M70
M70
M80
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M90
M80
M90

66
64
64
66
62
64
66
63
63

61
62
57
59
60
58
59

51
53
52
53
56
51
56
54
55
48
56
54

41
47
45
34
45
43
44
43
47
46
44
43
46
27
34
25

BK1 M50
BK2 M50
BK3 M50

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1 M65
BK1 M60
BK2 M65
BK2 M60
BK3 M60
BK3 M65

BK1 M75
BK1 M70
BK2 M70
BK1 M80
BK3 M70

BK1 M90
BK2 M80
BK2 M90



Speerwerpen (zon 18.06)
M35 - M40 800g

OV OONOUDNMNWN-A

4361
7117
7031
4914
5783
4627
6922
4437
7138

10 4817

M4

DNWNA

i No wv

M

AN WN=

o No w

M

OV OONOUDNMNWN-A

5 800g
5713
4387
6648
6592
5572
7354
6220

0 - M55
6901
3725
6772
7118
4152
6988
5239

0 - M65
7401
5367
6476
7359
5238
5420
5857
6501
6577

10 3716
M70 - M75

1

2
3
4

5
6
7
M8
1
2

6148
5500
4281
6600
4930
6227
6888

0+ 400¢g
5650
4590

Vasteels Maurice
Beirens Peter

De Preter Mathias
Maes Marino
Uyttenhove Davy
Rivez Nicolas

De Backer Tijl
Pasque Fabrice
Schillewaert Dirk
Jacobs Stijn

Geenens Dieter
Brulet Jean Marc
Vercruyce Johny
Baeke Patrick
Verstraete Walter
Weiss Philipp

De Vreeze Tom

700¢
Van Nieuwenhove Erwin
Lempereur Jean Michel

De Geest Andreas
Thieren Johan
Taintenier Eric
De Craene Patrick
Hilgert Erik

600¢g

Moons Philippe
Bobbaers Georges
Van Impe Frank
Longeval Fernand
Maes Dirk

Duré Willem
Vanherck Jean
Lutz Theodore
Logist Yves
Charlier Michel

500¢

Somers Roland
Mast Roger
Clement Pierre
Telier Gaston
Symons Emiel

De Coster Wilfried
Nevens Frans

Lenoir Henri
Gauditiaubois Rene

CSF
OLSE
RAM
AVMO
VS
UAC
RIEM
CABW
LOOI
ACHL

ASVO
WS
MACW
ACME
RCG
LACE
DEIN

EA
UAC
LOOI
MACW
RCB
AVMO
ACW

CSF
ATLA
BVAC
USTA
ACW
SGOL
LYRA
ACW
ACP
OCAN

OB
SPBO
DAMP
DEIN
LOOI
ROBA
SPVI

OEH
GOSP

54.41m
51.33m
50.45m
48.31m
38.72m
38.34m
29.58m
28.96m
28.70m
25.06m

42.51m
42.47m
38.99m
37.66m
35.65m
34.83m
32.19m

47.27m
44.56m
40.11m
37.82m
37.79m
31.73m
26.12m

41.61m
36.04m
33.58m
31.93m
31.49m
29.80m
27.67m
27.64m
27.11m
16.43m

32.32m
30.46m
23.83m
23.59m
22.71m
17.30m
9.06m

22.08m
14.71m

M40
M40
M35
M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
M35
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M55
M50
M55
M55
M50
M50
M50

M60
M60
Mé65
Mé65
M60
M65
M60
Mé65
M60
M60

M70
M70
M70
M70
M75
M70
M75

M85
M90

77
73
78
77
80
81

76
76
82
77

68
67
68
70
68
69
69

62
64
59
59
65
63
64

56
56
50
48
55
51
55
48
54
56

45
46
44
44
41
43
40

32
27

BK1 M40
BK2 M40
BK1 M35
BK2 M35
BK3 M35

BK3 M40

BK1 M45
BK2 M45
BK3 M45

BK1 M55
BK1 M50
BK2 M55
BK3 M55
BK2 M50
BK3 M50

BK1 M60
BK2 M60
BK1 M65
BK2 M65
BK3 M60
BK3 M65

BK1 M70
BK2 M70
BK3 M70
BK1 M75
BK2 M75

BK1 M85
BK1 M90



